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905-877-5165 (24 hr)

1-888-877-5165

Rodney Presswood* Brent Presswood*

*Sales Representative

www.PresswoodTeam.com

Clean as a whistle! Affordable
town home with low

maintenance fees, new carpet
throughout, updated kitchen,
updated windows, three great
sized bedrooms. Great location,
close to all amenities, visitor
parking and private backyard.
Perfect home for first timers,
downsizing and or investment.

NEW

Stunning ViewS
Spotless 1 plus 1 condo,

in quiet building, great for
commuters and handicap
parking spot. $249,900

2800 custom
home, on 1.1
acres, 4 bdrm,
f i n i s h e d
b a s e m e n t
with inlaw/
t een su i t e .
$624,900

Country LiVing CLoSe to town

SoLD

Largeopenspace thathasmultipleuses
andgreatparking.

great retaiL or offiCe
SpaCe for LeaSe

retaiL SpaCe
Perfect retail space to startupyoudreambusiness
oropensmall office.Located inMooreParknext to

thenewWeaversMill development.

12056 Sixth Line
Stunning newer construction home with
5,000+ sq ft set on stunning 100 acres.
Listed at $2,690,000.00

14214 eighth Line
3 Bedroom reproduction Victorian home set
on 14+ acres with barn & paddocks in prime
Halton Hills location. Listed at $859,900.00

17 Abbitt
TripleANorthHaltonLocation.Beautifulcustom
built home set on 1.6 acre lotwith stunning views
from each room! Listed at $1,195,000.00

5495 tenth Line
Great updated3bedroom,2bath family home
minutes to town & amenities in Erin.
Listed at $469,900.00

9536 WeLLington Rd 124
Newer home with 4+1 bdrm, 4 bath and
finished basement set well back from the road
onalot justunder1acre.Listedat$699,900.00

SoLd

Outstanding Service. Outstanding Results

Preview listings at
www.jilljohnson.ca905 877-5165 Britney Hack

Sales Representative
Licensed Assistant

Kathy Ellis
Sales Representative

Expect Amazing Service
when you List with
• Free, no obligation
market evaluations & advice

Email your real estate questions to:

bill@willsell.ca

www.WillSell.ca

Bill & Lia McNally
*Sales Representatives

905-877-5165

Find us on Facebook at:
willsellrealestate

$594,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

$339,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

7 Coles Crt., Acton

84 Danville Ave., Acton

• 3 Bedroom Bungalow located on desirable Coles Court! • All the best of country living, but only minutes from town! • Huge 0.4 acre lot!
• Updated kitchen w/ hardwood flooring, glass front cabinets, new countertops & more! • Master bedroom has modern 2 pc ensuite
• Finished basement is perfect for entertaining w/ wet bar, cozy wood burning stove & pool table! • Bonus room makes great home

office • Spend your summers poolside or enjoy a soak in the new (2013) hot tub • Inground pool w/ new liner (2013) • Windows new in
2013 • Brand new gas furnace & gas fireplace to be installed this month! • Don`t delay- book your showing now!

• 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom home • Great curb appeal with newer front porch • New kitchen in 2012
• Gas fireplace • Finished basement with bar • Fenced backyard with deck & no neighbors behind!

• One car garage with convenient inside access • Walk to Fairy Lake, parks, splash pad,
Robert Little School, shopping & more!

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
2-4 PM

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
2-4 PM

NEW LISTING!

Chris & Lee Gonchar, Sales Representatives

Direct 905-873-3862
Office 905-877-5165

PRESIDENTS

Open House Sunday 2-4
27 Division St., Acton

Your Search Will Be Over When You See This Totally Upgraded
3+1 Bdrm Home On A Mature Lot And Fab Family Neighbourhood!
NewHardwood Flooring Greets U At The FoyerWith A View To The
Bright Living Room/Dining Room Combo. The Back Of The House Is
Open Concept With A Brand New Kitchen With Granite Counters
And New Ss Appliances Opened To The Family Room With A
Spacious Sunroom Off The Back To The Mature Yard. Upstairs Is 3
Bdrms With A Fully Updated Main Bath. Finished Bsmt With New
Broadloom And 4th Bdrm Plus An Oversized Laundry Room.....

Handsome semi loaded with upgrades
Immaculate Semi-Detached In Trafalgar Country, Walk
To Downtown, Hospital & Parks. 1,450 Sq.Ft., 3 Bedroom
With Master Ensuite. Kitchen Features Travertine
Backsplash While The Dining/Living Rooms Have
Handscraped Hardwood Flooring. $40,000 Spent On
Landscaping Including Granite Stone In The Front & A
Cedar Deck In The Back. $409,000

100 Mowat

Immaculate Semi-Detached In T
T
With Master Ensuite. Kitchen Features T
Backsplash While The Dining/Living Rooms Have
Handscraped Hardwood Flooring. $40,000 Spent On
Landscaping Including Granite Stone In The Front & A
Cedar Deck In The Back. $409,000

GOING

Victoria Gardens

2 bedroom, 2 bath condo! Great layout! Kitchenwith big
breakfast bar, master with 4 pc ensuite, gas fireplace in
living room with walkout to balcony, parking.

2 bedroom, 2 bath condo! Great layout! Kitchenwith big
breakfast bar
living room with walkout to balcony

$329,000

$429,000

DOWNTOWN/GO TRAIN LOCATION
**NO SNOW TO SHOVEL**

**UNDERGROUND PARKING**
**IMMACULATE AND TASTEFUL UNIT AND BUILDING **

Award
Winning

Performance
Group
2013
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